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Estado de Gastos de Cerrado.    Ejercicio 2021

 Desde:  1/ 1/2021 hasta 31/12/2021
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Saldo Inicial


Capítulo

 Descripción

 Rectificaciones

 Prescripciones

 Pagos Realiz.

 Pendiente Pago



de Obligaciones



1

 GASTOS DE PERSONAL

 253,18

 0,00

         0,00

 253,18

 0,00



2

 GASTOS  CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS

 171.214,71

 0,00

         0,00

 171.214,71

 0,00



4

 TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES

 13.320,05

 0,00

         0,00

 13.320,05

 0,00



6

 INVERSIONES REALES

 424.711,05

 0,00

         0,00

 424.711,05

 0,00



Totales . . . . . .

   609.498,99

         0,00

         0,00

   609.498,99

         0,00
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